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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19046

Division: 16UB 2ND EAST3 H/A

Date: Sunday, March 3, 2024

Home: 08 (16U) CVFC Inter

Score:

08 (16U) CVFC Inter
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0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Name

Alexander Nolte
Felix Chavez
Greyson Murphy
Gavin Cullen
Parker Stewart
William Mcdevitt
Joseph Scherrer
James Burney
Nathan Hostetler
Timothy Biller
William Wood

Nicolas Lombardo

Wade Turner
Jackson Hartzell
Graham Berklich
Tomas Parpinelli
Stephen Mihiar

William Garrido

omments

C1
c2
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C5
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Cc7

Field: seymour Park #1-T

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 08 (16U) WFC Red Bulls

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission
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SIGNATURE CELL

08 (16U) WFC Red Bulls

Name

Ixander Godinez

Stefano Hiles

Goals Misconduct

Francesco Davanzante

Colby Papagan
Samuel Rivera
Dylan Bryant
Mason Phillips
Ayaan Basnet

Shady Ismail

Matthew Eisenrod

Brandon Pondiscio

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




